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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Ni§, 17-18.12.2022
Event 7 Men, 100m Freestyle Open

17-Dec-22 - 18:28

Results Finals

Points: FINA

Rank

Final A
1.

NogA~WDN

8.

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

2022

NIKOLIC, Uros

YB

96

Rekord Mitinga - Records Meets

POPOVIC, Petar
BOBAR, Aleksa
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
STOINOV, Aleks
STAFRACE, Raoul
JANKOVIC, Luka

DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
STOYANOV, Nikola
MIHAYLOV, Kalin
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
FUMIC, Ognjen
STOJANOVIC, Marko
SATARIANO, Matthew
KALANJ, Aleksej

06
99
05
05
06
96
05

94
08

8RRRSI

09

Vojvodina

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Vojvodina

Dubocica

Partizan

Olimp

Aquahub

Napredak

Sveti Nikola
Dobrudzha2021

Levski

Poseidon

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Novi Beograd 011
Sliema ASC

11. April

Time Pts
49.74 838
51.44 758
5198 735
52.68 706
53.08 690
53.25 683
5447 638
5451 637
5491 623
55.67 598
55.74 596
56.05 586
56.26 579
57.05 555
57.06 555
5856 514

RT

+0.55

+0.59
+0.48
+0.67
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